
TH2 Neyruz 2023 - Partie 2 
Tireuse Fabienne Page 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

N° TIRAGE SOLUTION REF PTS CUM 

1 NA?EMUR     

2 UDOCURT MAN(G)EUR H 4 68  

3 LERLENI COURTAUD 5C 72 140 

4 ITIYRTJ NIELLER K 3 88 228 

5 IIJ T+EEG TORY D 4 26 254 

6 GII+LULI J ETÉ 11E 30 284 

7 GIILU+ZA IL L 3 10 294 

8 AILU+SPR ZIG I11 36 330 

9 BUEDEEN PULSERAI F 7 64 394 

10 DEU+OFIO ÉBÈNE 8K 30 424 

11 OOU+PXTA DÉFI M 3 27 451 

12 OOP+AFEI TAUX 15F 50 501 

13 EOOP+SOC AFIN N 5 33 534 

14 EOO+SEOK COPS 8A 42 576 

15 OOO+LAHV ESKER 12B 37 613 

16 OOV+TEMR HALO 10J 23 636 

17 OT+AVMTN VOMER O 1 36 672 

18 MT+EEODA NOVÂT N10 30 702 

19 EMT+BIGU APODES C 7 23 725 

20 BGITU+WN TORYSME D 4 23 748 

21 GNTU+SQE BIWA 13K 30 778 

22 ESTU+?EA QING L12 28 806 

23 AIHNSS ESTUAI(R)E 14A 67 873 

  HIAS 15A 46 919 
 


